
Monday, September 132XG 1010GISBORNE,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9.30 House of Conflict9.45 Family Fortune
10.0 Out of the Shadows
10.15 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30 East Coast Quiz
7. 0 Rhythm Interlude
7.415 Deadly Nightshade7.30 Tudor Princess
7.46 Novelty Instrumentalists8.2 Radio Roundabout
8.15 Dad and Dave :

8.30 The William Flynn Show9.3 Gems from the Operas
9.30 Quest in the Desert: The story of
a search for gold, written by RalphW. Peterson, produced by Joe Burroughs |

(10.30 Close down

2YL 860 xe NAPIER 349 m,
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Country Doctor10.16 Master Music
10.45 Personality Homes on a Budget:An Introduction, the first talk by RuthSherer (NZBS)0 Music While You Work
Empire Roundup

O Lunch Musie
p.m. Music While You Work
The Beloved VagabondDo You Remember?

ic)°

~
+oo
0 Rhythm on the Range15 Classical Music: Canadian Com-
posers
String Quartet PepinSerenade Morawetz
(CBG) (Final programme)4.0 Dead Silence (BBC)

4.28 Gems of Melody5. 0 Voices in Rhythm5.15 Children’s Session: The Bell
PS
ee (NZBS) (final episode)6. Dinner Music

7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.15 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Let's Learn Maori (NZBS)The Allan Jones Show
10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
. Bauman): Women’s Notices; Five-Minute Food News; Book Review9.30 Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra
9.46 Perry Como (voeal) :

10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Pathway of the Sun10.45 Drama of Medicin
11, 0 Close. down '

6. Op.m. Light Rhythm6.30 The Waitara Programme7. 0 Piano Personalities7.15 Patrick Dawlish7.30 Musical Mixture8.1 Angling Angles, by Noel Bat
8.44 Eddie Calvert and his oldenTrumpet
Take It From Here (BBC)9. Music from Opera9 30 No Name (BBE) | (last broadcast)10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

aWYANGANY],
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy) ; ;

9.30 Stars of Variety10, 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
70.15 Son of the Storm
10.30 A Place of Honour
410.45 Jimmy Shand and his Band
11, 0 Close duwn
6. Op.m. Hits of the Day
.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Pan-Americana
+ a} Sing aHappy Song7.15 Capering Keys
7.30 Let’s Look Back
7.45 Solo and Duet8.0 Two Stars and a Story8.15 Rhythm Range8.30 Torch of Freedom

9. 4 The Petrie TrioTrio: Sonata in D HandelFlute Solo: Sonata. No. 1 in CG Bach
Trios: Lo! Here the Gentle Lark

Bishop-Le Thiere(Studio)
9.30 Talk: Living to Learn, by JoanFaulkner Blake (NZBS .

9.45 The Golden Gate Quartet10. 0 Devil’s Holiday10.30 Close down

OXN 1340 )NELSON 22
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Light Orchestral Concert withEugene Conley (tenor)
10 oO Drama of Medicine10.15 The Dark God
10.30 A Place of Honour10.45 Danny Kaye and the Four Aces
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music6.45 Max Bygraves Againa 9 Twenty-six Hours7.25 Souvenirs
7.45 Bring on the Hits8. 0 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
8.45 Moods for Candlelight9.4 Songs from the Shows, with Les-lie.Henson (BBC) (final broadcast)9.32 Danceland10. 0 Masterpieces

es Close downCHRISTCHURCH
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9.30a.m. Three Dances from Henry VIItThree Dances from Nell Gwyn German
y For the Pianist
10. 0 Music While You Work10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone)11. 0 Mainly for Women: Town faThe Beeton Story11.30 James Bell (organ)11.45 Ray Martin and his ConcertOrchestra12.0 Lunch Music :

12.20
Pome
Country session: Farming in
Province, a talk by G. A.

Carr, District Chairman of Marlborough¥SF;CG, (NZBS)2.0 Mainly for Women: Overseas News-letter; Home Science talk on Ways withDried Fruit
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 CLASSICAL HOURer Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op.

Mendelssohn
vaunbiied No. 5 in @ Minor, Op. 67

Beethoven4.0 Miss Billy4.15 The Mariners (vocal)4.30 Modern Variety5,0 Ray Turner (piano) ®
6.15 Children’s session: Wild Life
Curiosities, by R. R. Forster; 20,000
Leagues Under the Sea
5.45 Margaret Whiting (vocal)6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 George Trevare and bis. ConcertOrchestra
The Man from the Snowy River

; Trevare
Jenolan Fantasy Shaw
7.47 Ashburton Silver Band
\ by R. Milligan (Studio)8.20 Girls’ Choirs
8.30 Question Mark: What can New
Zealanders do to Reduce World Tension?
9.30 Looking at Ourselves, a programmeon Hawera’s Social Survey (NZBS).-
10. 0 Angus Fitchet’s Scots Dance Band
10.15 David Whitfield (vocal)
10.30 Late Evening Variety
41.20 Close down

9V( CHRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6.
4
Dinner Music7. Music by N.Z, Comoosers: CarrickThompson and David Sell

Pauline Price (soprano) and Loretto
Cunningham piano), with the Alex
Lindsay String QuartetFive Songs on an Aspect of sera
The Alex Lindsay String OrchestraSuite -Thompson

(NZBS)
7.30 The Greek Way of Life: Educationin Ancient Greece, the fourth talk by
Alan Ruffell (NZBS)

7.44 John Eggington (organ)Sonata No. 6 in D Minor Mendelssohn
8. 0 The Reith Lectures, 1953: Atomand Void in the Third Millennium. Pro-fessor Oppenheimer continues his accountof the scientific discoveries and argu-ments that have forced on us a

aeaeatnew conception of causality and,of the objective existence of atomic
objects (BBC)
8.30 Handel Sonatas for Flute and Harp-sichord
Julius Baker (flute) and Sylvia Marlowe
(harpsichord)
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 1, No. 9

8.48 DAISY PERRY (contralto)Well Judging Phyliis BoyceYe Must Close to the Day Lully
Come Away, Death Arne
Arietta Marcello

(Studio)
9. 0 Bartleté and Robertson (duo-
pianists)
Elizabethan Suite arr, Bartlett9.16 Two English Rhapsodies for Orches-tra
The ABC Sydney Symphony Orchestra
A Shropshire Lad ButterworthThe Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Dance Rhapsody No, 1 Delius

9.40 The Fleet Street ChoirMissa in Honorem Sancti
Dominici, Op. 66 Rubbra

10. 0 Rendezvous in Crete, the story of
an exploit during World War Il, writtenby Clifford Witting and Tom Fallon and
produced by Tom Waldron (BBC)
11, 0 Close down

OXC
140FIMARU,,0 a.m. Melodies

we Good Morning, Ladies: Notes forWomen from Doris Kay
-30 Topical Tunes
. O Delia of Four Winds
Reserved
The Amazing Simon CrawleyDark Abyss&Sa

ou

PAANNDDDS
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. O Close down
Op.m. Dinner Music15 A Handful of Stars
30 Golden Melodies
45 Vocal Interlude
0 Line Up
15 Famous Rescues
30 Johnny Raven
45 Sweet Harmony. 3 Play:The Wages of Fear, translated‘French of Georges Arnaud byNorman Dale, and dramatised by JonManchip White (BBC)
9%. 3 Interlude

oo Music;
Elton Hayes

9.18 The Queen's Hall wertees9.35 Take It From Here (B
& Time for Dancing

|

10.30 Close down

OYE 2SREYMOUTE|9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Benno Moisei-witsch
10. O Devotional Service
40.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk on Ways with Dried Fruits
11.15 Concert Memories
471.45 At the Console
12. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session2.0 Classical Music
Violin Sonata in A Minor, Op. 105Schumann
String Octet in E Flat Mendelssohn2.45 Lanny Ross3. 0 Music While You Work

3.30 Remember These?
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street412 Voices in Harmony
4.30 Sones of the Islands
Piano Magic
Chorus Time
Children’s Session: Search for the
Iden Boomerang; Junior Naturalists —Dinner Music
My Son,.-Tom
West Coast News Review
MAX BRAITHWAITE (baritone)
‘None But the Lonely Heart
Don Juan’s Serenade
To the Forest

:

Fifinella Tchaikovski
(Studio) ’

7.45 Waltzes of Chopin. plaved byRonnie Munro and his Orchestra
\ Inspector West8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)
9.30 For the Opera Lover10. O Fiesta Time

ayes10.30 Close down
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30 a.m. Music While You Work
‘10 Instrumental Interlude20 Devotional Service45 Miss Billy :0 Topics for Women: Home ScienceTalk-Ways with Dried Fruit; WritersIn Exile: Katherine Mansfield, by BobRobertson
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Otago ri

gemnests. 0 Music While You
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR

»

Songs on the Death of Infants Mahler
Serenade No. 1 in D, Op. 11. Brahms

18
Something Old, Something NewChildren’s Session: The World of
My Son TomJ The Insects in Your Life: Those

in Your Buildings, the first of four
talks by A. D: Lowe, of the Entomolo-
gical Research Station, Ashburton
(
7.30 Dunedin Highland aeend com-pere Angus Gorrie (Studi
8.15 Dunedin Diary, 1864
8.30 Question Mark: What Can New
Zealanders do to Reduce World Ten-
sion? (NZBS)
9.30 The Allan Jones Show
10. O Claude Thornhill’s Orchestra
10.45 Bob Crosby and his Bobcats
11.20 Close down

AY 900 PDUNEDIN, , m.
5. Op.m, Concert Hour7.0 Andre Navarra (’cello) and the
Paris Conservatory Orchestra
Concerto No. 8 in A Minor.P

7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)8.0 Brahms
NINIAN WALDEN (bass-baritone)
In Summer Fields
Love Lasts for Aye
May Night

(Studio)
Isaac Stern, Alexander Schneider (vio-lins), Milton Katims, Milton Thomas
(violas), Pablo Casals and Madeline
Foley (’cellos)
Sextet No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 189,0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-
ducted. by
sone
Robertson, with Julie

Clarke (piano
Brigg Fair: as English Rhapsody »

4.
5.
6
7

.» E. Bach

Delius
A Young Person’s Guide to
Orchestra, Op. 34 Britten
Spanish Rhapsody Chabrier
(From the Town Hall)

40.15 Anthony Quayle: Selections from
Shakespearian Soliloquies10.23 Scandinavian Composers
Sonata No. 2 in G, Op. 18 Grieg
Serenade for Strings, Op. 11

Dag Wiren
11. 0 Close downRORGi.
9.30 a.m. Songs of Peter Dawson
9.45 At the Console10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
ee | Music While You Work0 Women at Home: Always This

Sa The Distaff Side: The House,
by Eileen Saunders (NZBS)-
41.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
gg33 p.m. Notes

for Farmers2.0 The Bishop’s Mantle
2.15 Piano Sonatas of Beethoven
Sonata No. 32 in € Minor, Op. 111

2.45 Variations on a Theme of Tchai-kovski Arensky3.0 Continental ‘Corner
ag
30 Hospital session
0 The Ray Bloch Programme
Les Paul

4.45 From the Films5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Jun-
jors; Winnie the Pooh (BBC); Corres-
pondence session
5.45 Velt’s Accordion Orchestra6. 0 Dad and Dave
7. 0 Port Chronicle
7.15 Gardening Talk (G. A. R. Petrie)
7.30 String Serenade: Music by Alfredo
Antonini (VOA)
7.45 The Allan Jones Show8.15 The Brian Hey Trio (Studio)
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be

| tee from 4YZ at 11.0 a.m. on Sat-urday
9.15 Olden Ballads with Richard Dyer-
Bennet
9-30 The Devil to Pay (BBC)
10. 0 Fiesta Time (VOA)10.15 Dance Music
411.20 Close down


